

STAFFORD COUNCIL TAX AMOUNTS 2019/20

PARISH OF	% CHARGE	BAND A Disabled	BAND A	BAND B	BAND C	BAND D	BAND E	BAND F	BAND G	BAND H
ADBASTON 1	100%	946.56	1,135.88	1,325.20	1,514.51	1,703.82	2,082.44	2,461.08	2,839.70	3,407.64
	75%	709.92	851.91	993.90	1,135.88	1,277.87	1,561.83	1,845.81	2,129.78	2,555.73
	50%	473.28	567.94	662.60	757.26	851.91	1,041.22	1,230.54	1,419.85	1,703.82
BARLASTON 2	100%	977.61	1,173.13	1,368.66	1,564.18	1,759.70	2,150.74	2,541.79	2,932.83	3,519.40
	75%	733.21	879.85	1,026.50	1,173.14	1,319.78	1,613.06	1,906.34	2,199.62	2,639.55
	50%	488.81	586.57	684.33	782.09	879.85	1,075.37	1,270.90	1,466.42	1,759.70
BERKSWICH 3	100%	959.21	1,151.05	1,342.90	1,534.74	1,726.58	2,110.26	2,493.95	2,877.63	3,453.16
	75%	719.41	863.29	1,007.18	1,151.06	1,294.94	1,582.70	1,870.46	2,158.22	2,589.87
	50%	479.61	575.53	671.45	767.37	863.29	1,055.13	1,246.98	1,438.82	1,726.58
BRADLEY 4	100%	964.22	1,157.07	1,349.91	1,542.76	1,735.60	2,121.29	2,506.98	2,892.67	3,471.20
	75%	723.17	867.80	1,012.43	1,157.07	1,301.70	1,590.97	1,880.24	2,169.50	2,603.40
	50%	482.11	578.54	674.96	771.38	867.80	1,060.65	1,253.49	1,446.34	1,735.60
BROCTON 5	100%	953.49	1,144.19	1,334.89	1,525.59	1,716.28	2,097.67	2,479.07	2,860.47	3,432.56
	75%	715.12	858.14	1,001.17	1,144.19	1,287.21	1,573.25	1,859.30	2,145.35	2,574.42
	50%	476.75	572.10	667.45	762.80	858.14	1,048.84	1,239.54	1,430.24	1,716.28
CHEBSEY 7	100%	955.04	1,146.05	1,337.07	1,528.08	1,719.08	2,101.09	2,483.12	2,865.13	3,438.16
	75%	716.28	859.54	1,002.80	1,146.06	1,289.31	1,575.82	1,862.34	2,148.85	2,578.62
	50%	477.52	573.03	668.54	764.04	859.54	1,050.55	1,241.56	1,432.57	1,719.08
CHURCH EATON 8	100%	952.01	1,142.42	1,332.83	1,523.23	1,713.63	2,094.43	2,475.25	2,856.05	3,427.26
	75%	714.01	856.82	999.62	1,142.42	1,285.22	1,570.82	1,856.44	2,142.04	2,570.45
	50%	476.01	571.21	666.42	761.62	856.82	1,047.22	1,237.63	1,428.03	1,713.63
COLWICH 9	100%	999.60	1,199.53	1,399.45	1,599.38	1,799.29	2,199.13	2,598.98	2,998.82	3,598.58
	75%	749.70	899.65	1,049.59	1,199.54	1,349.47	1,649.35	1,949.24	2,249.12	2,698.94
	50%	499.80	599.77	699.73	799.69	899.65	1,099.57	1,299.49	1,499.41	1,799.29
CRESWELL 10	100%	956.80	1,148.16	1,339.52	1,530.89	1,722.24	2,104.96	2,487.68	2,870.40	3,444.48
	75%	717.60	861.12	1,004.64	1,148.17	1,291.68	1,578.72	1,865.76	2,152.80	2,583.36
	50%	478.40	574.08	669.76	765.45	861.12	1,052.48	1,243.84	1,435.20	1,722.24
DOXEY 41	100%	949.25	1,139.11	1,328.96	1,518.82	1,708.66	2,088.36	2,468.07	2,847.77	3,417.32
	75%	711.94	854.33	996.72	1,139.12	1,281.50	1,566.27	1,851.05	2,135.83	2,562.99
	50%	474.63	569.56	664.48	759.41	854.33	1,044.18	1,234.04	1,423.89	1,708.66

ECCLESHALL 11	100%	956.63	1,147.96	1,339.29	1,530.62	1,721.94	2,104.59	2,487.25	2,869.90	3,443.88
	75%	717.47	860.97	1,004.47	1,147.97	1,291.46	1,578.44	1,865.44	2,152.43	2,582.91
	50%	478.32	573.98	669.65	765.31	860.97	1,052.30	1,243.63	1,434.95	1,721.94
ELLENHALL 12	100%	943.35	1,132.02	1,320.69	1,509.37	1,698.03	2,075.37	2,452.71	2,830.05	3,396.06
	75%	707.51	849.02	990.52	1,132.03	1,273.52	1,556.53	1,839.53	2,122.54	2,547.05
	50%	471.68	566.01	660.35	754.69	849.02	1,037.69	1,226.36	1,415.03	1,698.03
FORTON 13	100%	945.17	1,134.21	1,323.25	1,512.29	1,701.32	2,079.39	2,457.47	2,835.53	3,402.64
	75%	708.88	850.66	992.44	1,134.22	1,275.99	1,559.54	1,843.10	2,126.65	2,551.98
	50%	472.59	567.11	661.63	756.15	850.66	1,039.70	1,228.74	1,417.77	1,701.32
FRADSWELL 14	100%	948.75	1,138.50	1,328.25	1,518.01	1,707.75	2,087.25	2,466.75	2,846.25	3,415.50
	75%	711.56	853.88	996.19	1,138.51	1,280.81	1,565.44	1,850.06	2,134.69	2,561.63
	50%	474.38	569.25	664.13	759.01	853.88	1,043.63	1,233.38	1,423.13	1,707.75
FULFORD 15	100%	952.96	1,143.56	1,334.16	1,524.75	1,715.34	2,096.52	2,477.72	2,858.90	3,430.68
	75%	714.72	857.67	1,000.62	1,143.56	1,286.51	1,572.39	1,858.29	2,144.18	2,573.01
	50%	476.48	571.78	667.08	762.38	857.67	1,048.26	1,238.86	1,429.45	1,715.34
GAYTON 16	100%	965.32	1,158.39	1,351.46	1,544.53	1,737.59	2,123.72	2,509.86	2,895.98	3,475.18
	75%	723.99	868.79	1,013.60	1,158.40	1,303.19	1,592.79	1,882.40	2,171.99	2,606.39
	50%	482.66	579.20	675.73	772.27	868.80	1,061.86	1,254.93	1,447.99	1,737.59
GNOSALL 17	100%	961.29	1,153.55	1,345.82	1,538.08	1,730.33	2,114.84	2,499.37	2,883.88	3,460.66
	75%	720.97	865.16	1,009.37	1,153.56	1,297.75	1,586.13	1,874.53	2,162.91	2,595.50
	50%	480.65	576.78	672.91	769.04	865.17	1,057.42	1,249.69	1,441.94	1,730.33
HAUGHTON 18	100%	964.86	1,157.84	1,350.82	1,543.79	1,736.76	2,122.70	2,508.66	2,894.60	3,473.52
	75%	723.65	868.38	1,013.12	1,157.84	1,302.57	1,592.03	1,881.50	2,170.95	2,605.14
	50%	482.43	578.92	675.41	771.90	868.38	1,061.35	1,254.33	1,447.30	1,736.76
HIGH OFFLEY 19	100%	948.55	1,138.26	1,327.97	1,517.69	1,707.39	2,086.81	2,466.23	2,845.65	3,414.78
	75%	711.41	853.70	995.98	1,138.27	1,280.54	1,565.11	1,849.67	2,134.24	2,561.09
	50%	474.28	569.13	663.99	758.85	853.70	1,043.41	1,233.12	1,422.83	1,707.39
HILDERSTONE 20	100%	960.46	1,152.55	1,344.65	1,536.74	1,728.83	2,113.01	2,497.20	2,881.38	3,457.66
	75%	720.35	864.41	1,008.49	1,152.56	1,296.62	1,584.76	1,872.90	2,161.04	2,593.25
	50%	480.23	576.28	672.33	768.37	864.42	1,056.51	1,248.60	1,440.69	1,728.83
PARISH OF	% CHARGE	BAND A Disabled	BAND A	BAND B	BAND C	BAND D	BAND E	BAND F	BAND G	BAND H

HIXON 39	100%	963.61	1,156.34	1,349.07	1,541.79	1,734.51	2,119.95	2,505.41	2,890.85	3,469.02
	75%	722.71	867.26	1,011.80	1,156.34	1,300.88	1,589.96	1,879.06	2,168.14	2,601.77
	50%	481.81	578.17	674.54	770.90	867.26	1,059.98	1,252.71	1,445.43	1,734.51
HOPTON & COTON 21	100%	964.12	1,156.95	1,349.77	1,542.60	1,735.42	2,121.07	2,506.72	2,892.37	3,470.84
	75%	723.09	867.71	1,012.33	1,156.95	1,301.57	1,590.80	1,880.04	2,169.28	2,603.13
	50%	482.06	578.48	674.89	771.30	867.71	1,060.54	1,253.36	1,446.19	1,735.42
HYDE LEA 6	100%	953.57	1,144.29	1,335.01	1,525.73	1,716.44	2,097.87	2,479.31	2,860.73	3,432.88
	75%	715.18	858.22	1,001.26	1,144.30	1,287.33	1,573.40	1,859.48	2,145.55	2,574.66
	50%	476.79	572.15	667.51	762.87	858.22	1,048.94	1,239.66	1,430.37	1,716.44
INGESTRE 22	100%	954.68	1,145.62	1,336.56	1,527.50	1,718.43	2,100.30	2,482.18	2,864.05	3,436.86
	75%	716.01	859.22	1,002.42	1,145.63	1,288.82	1,575.23	1,861.64	2,148.04	2,577.65
	50%	477.34	572.81	668.28	763.75	859.22	1,050.15	1,241.09	1,432.03	1,718.43
MARSTON 23	100%	941.56	1,129.88	1,318.20	1,506.51	1,694.82	2,071.44	2,448.08	2,824.70	3,389.64
	75%	706.17	847.41	988.65	1,129.88	1,271.12	1,553.58	1,836.06	2,118.53	2,542.23
	50%	470.78	564.94	659.10	753.26	847.41	1,035.72	1,224.04	1,412.35	1,694.82
MILWICH 24	100%	952.42	1,142.91	1,333.40	1,523.89	1,714.37	2,095.34	2,476.32	2,857.28	3,428.74
	75%	714.32	857.18	1,000.05	1,142.92	1,285.78	1,571.51	1,857.24	2,142.96	2,571.56
	50%	476.21	571.46	666.70	761.95	857.19	1,047.67	1,238.16	1,428.64	1,714.37
NORBURY 25	100%	952.05	1,142.47	1,332.88	1,523.30	1,713.70	2,094.52	2,475.35	2,856.17	3,427.40
	75%	714.04	856.85	999.66	1,142.48	1,285.28	1,570.89	1,856.51	2,142.13	2,570.55
	50%	476.03	571.24	666.44	761.65	856.85	1,047.26	1,237.68	1,428.09	1,713.70
RANTON 26	100%	954.32	1,145.19	1,336.05	1,526.92	1,717.78	2,099.51	2,481.24	2,862.97	3,435.56
	75%	715.74	858.89	1,002.04	1,145.19	1,288.34	1,574.63	1,860.93	2,147.23	2,576.67
	50%	477.16	572.60	668.03	763.46	858.89	1,049.76	1,240.62	1,431.49	1,717.78
SALT & ENSON 27	100%	963.09	1,155.71	1,348.34	1,540.96	1,733.57	2,118.80	2,504.05	2,889.28	3,467.14
	75%	722.32	866.78	1,011.26	1,155.72	1,300.18	1,589.10	1,878.04	2,166.96	2,600.36
	50%	481.55	577.86	674.17	770.48	866.79	1,059.40	1,252.03	1,444.64	1,733.57
SANDON & BURSTON 28	100%	972.67	1,167.21	1,361.75	1,556.29	1,750.82	2,139.89	2,528.97	2,918.03	3,501.64
	75%	729.50	875.41	1,021.31	1,167.22	1,313.12	1,604.92	1,896.73	2,188.52	2,626.23
	50%	486.34	583.61	680.88	778.15	875.41	1,069.95	1,264.49	1,459.02	1,750.82
SEIGHFORD 29	100%	952.97	1,143.57	1,334.16	1,524.76	1,715.35	2,096.54	2,477.73	2,858.92	3,430.70
	75%	714.73	857.68	1,000.62	1,143.57	1,286.51	1,572.41	1,858.30	2,144.19	2,573.03

	50%	476.49	571.79	667.08	762.38	857.68	1,048.27	1,238.87	1,429.46	1,715.35
STAFFORD (UNPARISHED) 30	100%	941.56	1,129.88	1,318.20	1,506.51	1,694.82	2,071.44	2,448.08	2,824.70	3,389.64
	75%	706.17	847.41	988.65	1,129.88	1,271.12	1,553.58	1,836.06	2,118.53	2,542.23
	50%	470.78	564.94	659.10	753.26	847.41	1,035.72	1,224.04	1,412.35	1,694.82
STANDON 31	100%	956.46	1,147.76	1,339.06	1,530.35	1,721.64	2,104.22	2,486.82	2,869.40	3,443.28
	75%	717.35	860.82	1,004.30	1,147.76	1,291.23	1,578.17	1,865.12	2,152.05	2,582.46
	50%	478.23	573.88	669.53	765.18	860.82	1,052.11	1,243.41	1,434.70	1,721.64
STONE 32	100%	969.40	1,163.28	1,357.16	1,551.05	1,744.92	2,132.68	2,520.44	2,908.20	3,489.84
	75%	727.05	872.46	1,017.87	1,163.29	1,308.69	1,599.51	1,890.33	2,181.15	2,617.38
	50%	484.70	581.64	678.58	775.53	872.46	1,066.34	1,260.22	1,454.10	1,744.92
STONE RURAL 33	100%	952.34	1,142.81	1,333.28	1,523.75	1,714.21	2,095.14	2,476.08	2,857.02	3,428.42
	75%	714.26	857.11	999.96	1,142.81	1,285.66	1,571.36	1,857.06	2,142.77	2,571.32
	50%	476.17	571.41	666.64	761.88	857.11	1,047.57	1,238.04	1,428.51	1,714.21
STOWE-BY- CHARTLEY 40	100%	977.02	1,172.43	1,367.83	1,563.24	1,758.64	2,149.45	2,540.26	2,931.07	3,517.28
	75%	732.77	879.32	1,025.87	1,172.43	1,318.98	1,612.09	1,905.20	2,198.30	2,637.96
	50%	488.51	586.22	683.92	781.62	879.32	1,074.73	1,270.13	1,465.54	1,758.64
SWYNNERTON 35	100%	948.23	1,137.88	1,327.53	1,517.18	1,706.82	2,086.11	2,465.41	2,844.70	3,413.64
	75%	711.17	853.41	995.65	1,137.89	1,280.12	1,564.58	1,849.06	2,133.53	2,560.23
	50%	474.12	568.94	663.77	758.59	853.41	1,043.06	1,232.71	1,422.35	1,706.82
TIXALL 36	100%	950.72	1,140.87	1,331.01	1,521.16	1,711.30	2,091.59	2,471.88	2,852.17	3,422.60
	75%	713.04	855.65	998.26	1,140.87	1,283.48	1,568.69	1,853.91	2,139.13	2,566.95
	50%	475.36	570.44	665.51	760.58	855.65	1,045.80	1,235.94	1,426.09	1,711.30
WESTON 37	100%	975.50	1,170.60	1,365.70	1,560.81	1,755.90	2,146.10	2,536.30	2,926.50	3,511.80
	75%	731.63	877.95	1,024.28	1,170.61	1,316.93	1,609.58	1,902.23	2,194.88	2,633.85
	50%	487.75	585.30	682.85	780.41	877.95	1,073.05	1,268.15	1,463.25	1,755.90
WHITGREAVE 38	100%	949.91	1,139.90	1,329.89	1,519.87	1,709.85	2,089.81	2,469.79	2,849.75	3,419.70
	75%	712.43	854.93	997.42	1,139.90	1,282.39	1,567.36	1,852.34	2,137.31	2,564.78
	50%	474.96	569.95	664.95	759.94	854.93	1,044.91	1,234.90	1,424.88	1,709.85
YARNFIELD & COLD MEECE 42	100%	948.07	1,137.69	1,327.31	1,516.93	1,706.54	2,085.77	2,465.01	2,844.23	3,413.08
	75%	711.05	853.27	995.48	1,137.70	1,279.91	1,564.33	1,848.76	2,133.17	2,559.81
	50%	474.04	568.85	663.66	758.47	853.27	1,042.89	1,232.51	1,422.12	1,706.54